Wounded Warrior Battalion-East Team B

Silver
Wounded Warrior Battalion-East TeamA



WWBn-East A vs
WWBn-West A

WWBn-East B vs
WWBn-West B

WWBn-East A vs
WWBn-East B

WWBn-West A vs
WWBn-West B

18-8

22-10

22-28

12-8

Wheelchair Baskethall

WWBn-West A vs

WWBn-East B 13-20
WWBn-East A vs 17-6
WWBn-West B

Bronze Medal Game
WWBn-West A vs 12-6

WWBn-West B

WWBn-East A vs
WWBn-East B

19-20



