

Wheelchair Basketball Results



Gold

Wounded Warrior Battalion-East Team B

Silver

Wounded Warrior Battalion-East Team A

Bronze

Wounded Warrior Battalion-West A



Wheelchair Basketball



Preliminary Games

TEAMS	SCORE
WWBn-East A vs WWBn-West A	18-8
WWBn-East B vs WWBn-West B	22-10
WWBn-East A vs WWBn-East B	22-28
WWBn-West A vs WWBn-West B	12-8

Semi-Final Games

TEAMS	SCORE
WWBn-West A vs WWBn-East B	13-20
WWBn-East A vs WWBn-West B	17-6

Bronze Medal Game

TEAMS	SCORE
WWBn-West A vs WWBn-West B	12-6

Gold Medal Game

TEAMS	SCORE
WWBn-East A vs WWBn-East B	19-20